SILKINA | RO CREPE-46

I A Product by SilRina”
A Brand 17‘\‘ Vinay -

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DSN NO.

68641
68642
68643
68644
68645
68646
DUPATTA DIGITAL PRINTED GEORGETTE 68647
68648

TOP EMBROIDERED ROYAL CREPE FABRIC
WITH DIGITAL PRINT

BOTTOM ROYAL CREPE FABRIC

TOTAL AMOUNT : 8800/- + GST
AVERAGE RATE : 1100/- + GST
HSN CODE : 54075420

VINAY FASHION LLP
























http://www.tcpdf.org

